Overview
As today’s global leader in guide and aspiration
catheter technology, Medtronic delivers break–
through performance to more patients worldwide.
DxTerity™ diagnostic catheters round out our market-
leading catheter family, creating a complete portfolio
of guide, aspiration and diagnostic catheters that
delivers the performance and versatility to take on the

N
S
R
A
D
IA
L
4 F
5 F
6 F
Curve Style
Curve
 Size
Length
(cm) Product Code Sideholes
Judkins Left JL 3.5 100 DXT6JL35 0
JL 4.0 100 DXT6JL40 0
JL 4.0 125 DXT6JL40X 0
JL 4.5 100 DXT6JL45 0
JL 4.5 125 DXT6JL45X 0
JL 5.0 100 DXT6JL50 0
JL 5.0 125 DXT6JL50X 0
JL 6.0 100 DXT6JL60 0
Judkins Right JR 3.5 100 DXT6JR35 0
JR 3.5 125 DXT6JR35X 0
JR 4.0 100 DXT6JR40 0
JR 4.0 125 DXT6JR40X 0
JR 4.0 ST 100 DXT6JR4ST 0
JR 4.0 MOD 100 DXT6JR4M 0
JR 5.0 100 DXT6JR50 0
JR 5.0 125 DXT6JR50X 0
JR 6.0 100 DXT6JR60 0
Amplatz Left AL 1.0 100 DXT6AL10 0
AL 2.0 100 DXT6AL20 0
AL 3.0 100 DXT6AL30 0
Amplatz Right AR 1.0 100 DXT6AR10 0
AR 2.0 100 DXT6AR20 0
AR MOD 100 DXT6ARM 0
Multipurpose MPA 100 DXT6MPA 0
MPA 110 DXT6MPAA 0
MPA 100 DXT6MPASH 2